














PIEF Encore 2026 | Events Calendar Jan – Jul 2026  
Month Stream Event Focus Delivery Mode Location Partner Audience Dates 

February Insight Series Psychologically Safe Workplaces Webinar Geelong AP Psychology All Members Thurs, 19 Feb 2026

February Learning Exchange AI as a Learning Strategy Host + Teams Sydney Suncorp L&D, Ops Thurs, 26 Feb 2026

March Case Conversations Case Conf #1 Virtual Various Hubs TBC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Wed, 11 Mar 2026

March PIEF Studio Technology as a Capability Enabler Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 26 Mar 2026

April Learning Exchange AI Storyboarding & QA Host + Teams Brisbane TBC L&D, Ops Thurs, 16 Apr 2026 

April Practice Labs Lab #1 In-person Hobart WSTAS/IPTC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Thurs, 23 Apr 2026

April PIEF Studio Leading from the Frontline Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 30 Apr 2026 

May Insight Series Psychological Claims Webinar Virtual ALUCA/IPTC All Members Thurs, 14 May 2026

May PIEF Studio Compensible Medicine Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 28 May 2026 

June Practice Labs Lab #2 In-person Newcastle IPTC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Thurs, 11 Jun 2026 

June Learning Exchange L&D and Capability Showcase Host + Teams Newcastle QBE L&D, Ops Thurs, 18 Jun 2026

June PIEF Studio Coaching for Performance Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 25 Jun 2026

July Practice Labs Lab #3 In-person Darwin IPTC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Thurs, 17 Jul 2026 
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PIEF Encore 2026 | Events Calendar Jul – Dec 2026  
Month Stream Event Focus Delivery Mode Location Partner Audience Dates 

July PIEF Studio Future of Work Pre-recorded Virtual N/A All Members Thurs, 30 Jul 2026 

August Case Conversations Case Conf #2 Virtual Various Hubs TAC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Wed, 12 Aug 2026

August Learning Exchange TBC Host + Teams TBC TBC L&D, Ops Thurs, 20 Aug 2026

August PIEF Studio TBC Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 27 Aug 2026

September Insight Series Scheme Design Webinar Virtual International Guest All Members Thurs, 3 Sept 2026 

September Practice Labs Lab #3 Host + Teams NT ITPC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Thurs, 17 Sept 2026

September PIEF Studio TBC Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 24 Sept 2026 

October Learning Exchange TBC Host + Teams TBC TBC L&D, Ops Thurs, 15 Oct 2026 

October PIEF Conference Theme TBC In-person + digital 
passes Geelong N/A All Members 25-27 Oct 2026 

October PIEF Studio TBC Pre-recorded Virtual N/A All Members Thurs, 29 Oct 2026 

November Practice Labs Lab #4 In-person WA IPTC Case Managers, TLs
Practitioners Thurs, 12 Nov 2026 

November Insight Series AYIR + Looking to 2027 Webinar TBC IPTC All Members Thurs, 19 Nov 2026

November PIEF Studio 2027: What’s Next for the Industry Pre-recorded Virtual EML All Members Thurs, 26 Nov 2026

December Learning Exchange TBC Host + Teams TBC TBC L&D, Ops Thurs, 10 Dec 2026 

9






	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11

